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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6  226 14.13 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  144 9.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  66 4.13 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  120 7.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  132 8.25 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  54 3.38 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  153 9.56 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  108 6.75 *

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  308 19.25 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  82 5.13 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  8 0.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  51 3.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  108 6.75 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  95 5.94 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  163 10.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  106 6.63 *

AFC - Gould in dem der Hill - John Leonardi
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  218 13.63 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  74 4.63 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  92 5.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  91 5.69 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  87 5.44 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  86 5.38 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  116 7.25 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  112 7.00 *

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  300 18.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  145 9.06 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  78 4.88 *
John Brown WR BUF 6  105 6.56 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  65 4.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  92 5.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  166 10.38 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  87 5.44 *

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  363 22.69 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  104 6.50 *
James White RB NWE 10  65 4.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  97 6.06 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  83 5.19 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  99 6.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  117 7.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  98 6.13 *

AFC - Rick Lorge - Rick Lorge
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  283 17.69 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  69 4.31 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  179 11.19 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  72 4.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  94 5.88 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  52 3.25 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  115 7.19 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  78 4.88 *

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  244 15.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  81 5.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  78 4.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10  31 1.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  100 6.25 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  35 2.19 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10  60 3.75 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  155 9.69 *

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  272 17.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  191 11.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  86 5.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11  41 2.56 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  78 4.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  78 4.88 *

Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  110 6.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  69 4.31 *

NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  300 18.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  145 9.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  78 4.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  94 5.88 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  65 4.06 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  78 4.88 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  110 6.88 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 12  104 6.50 *

NFC - Cram it in your cramhole, LaFleur! - Jason Dorschner
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  283 17.69 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  45 2.81 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  92 5.75 *
John Brown WR BUF 6  105 6.56 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  55 3.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  92 5.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  115 7.19 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  92 5.75 *

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  244 15.25 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  144 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  179 11.19 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  120 7.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  83 5.19 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  35 2.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  163 10.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  106 6.63 *

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  272 17.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  69 4.31 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  82 5.13 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  78 4.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  132 8.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  86 5.38 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  117 7.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  98 6.13 *

NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  225 14.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  86 5.38 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  50 3.13 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  97 6.06 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  51 3.19 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  99 6.19 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  110 6.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  69 4.31 *

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  218 13.63 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  104 6.50 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  72 4.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  91 5.69 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  108 6.75 *
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11  32 2.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  116 7.25 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  108 6.75 *

NFC - The Football Reich - Jesse Reichenberger
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  308 19.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  191 11.94 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  81 5.06 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11  41 2.56 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  87 5.44 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  95 5.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  166 10.38 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  78 4.88 *
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NFC - The Force Awakens - Doug Jansen
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  363 22.69 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  74 4.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  78 4.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  100 6.25 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11  35 2.19 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  54 3.38 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  153 9.56 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  112 7.00 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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